
In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 7 2 1

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 8 2 5

Furlan Matteo (01/2425) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 3 9 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 6 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 2 3 2 1

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 4 9 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 4 8 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 2

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2

Gherardi Mathias (01/2400) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldo Enrico (01/2509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borali Mathias (01/2427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merotto Matteo (01/2397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zia  Giuseppe (01/2403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 48 73 1,52

Borali Alberto 01/2396 42 66 1,57

Furlan Matteo 01/2425 32 46 1,44

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 31 43 1,39

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 35 42 1,20

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 38 31 0,82

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 16 28 1,75

Gherardi Mathias 01/2400 14 16 1,14

Baldo Enrico 01/2509 0 0 0,00

Borali Mathias 01/2427 0 0 0,00

Merotto Matteo 01/2397 0 0 0,00

Zia  Giuseppe 01/2403 0 0 0,00

Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 10 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 6

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 4 5 4 10 2 4 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 4

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 0 1 3 3 7 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 6 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 2

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 1 2 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Parcianello Andrea (01/2304) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buso Veronica (01/2311) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandin Riccardo (01/2416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 51 106 2,08

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 55 98 1,78

Andreola Marco 01/2305 42 78 1,86

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 40 65 1,62

Bars Christopher 01/2306 20 27 1,35

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 20 23 1,15

Buso Silvia 01/2310 15 17 1,13

Parcianello Andrea 01/2304 10 16 1,60

Buso Veronica 01/2311 2 4 2,00

Grandin Riccardo 01/2416 1 1 1,00

Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 2 3 8 2 5 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 2 6

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 6 2 5 2 6 0 0 3 6 4 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 8

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 9 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 4 4 4 2 1 2 5

Donè Leonardo (01/2239) 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 5 4 7 2 0 2 2 3 6

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Menoia Andrea (01/2445) 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8

Pedol Federico (01/2290) 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 39 96 2,46

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 35 73 2,09

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 36 57 1,58

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 38 56 1,47

Donè Leonardo 01/2239 32 53 1,66

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 24 51 2,12

Menoia Andrea 01/2445 20 36 1,80

Pedol Federico 01/2290 17 28 1,65

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 15 20 1,33



Delfi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 4 2 4 1 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 7

Aracri Eric (01/2417) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 9

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 1 2 6 4 8 2 2 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 3 0 0

Pavanello Rudi (01/2387) 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Lorenzet Lodovica  (01/2384) 2 3 4 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buso Alessandro (01/2365) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Danny (01/2362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 56 115 2,05

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 48 66 1,38

Aracri Eric 01/2417 35 60 1,71

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 38 59 1,55

Pavanello Rudi 01/2387 20 33 1,65

Magoga Giada 01/2361 22 17 0,77

Lorenzet Lodovica 01/2384 22 13 0,59

Buso Alessandro 01/2365 11 10 0,91

Furlan Danny 01/2362 4 5 1,25

Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

De Stefani Annamaria (01/2457) 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 2

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 2 3 1 2 1 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 2 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 1 0 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 7

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Stefani Annamaria 01/2457 46 66 1,43

Vello  Renè 01/2296 32 62 1,94

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 36 62 1,72

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 51 51 1,00

Laino Valentina 01/2298 29 38 1,31

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 41 37 0,90

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 21 14 0,67

Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 11 3 8 4 11 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 3 8 4 11 4 9

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 6 2 4 4 9 3 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 6 3 8 4 5 1 3

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 3 9 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 0 0 3 6 3 7 2 2 2 6 4 10 2 5 4 6 0 0

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 4 3 2 0 0 2 6 3 5 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1

Moras Mirko (03/2610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 4

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peschiutta Andrea (03/2608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Saccon Michele (03/2605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 61 130 2,13

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 52 104 2,00

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 46 88 1,91

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 27 44 1,63

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 18 29 1,61

Moras Mirko 03/2610 13 19 1,46

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 9 18 2,00

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 13 13 1,00

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 8 9 1,12

Peschiutta Andrea 03/2608 4 7 1,75

Saccon Michele 03/2605 5 3 0,60

Florean Daniel 03/2607 0 0 0,00



Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Solighetto Maicol (01/2406) 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 4

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 9 4 1 4 9 4 3

Faggiotto Antonio (01/2408) 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 4 4 8

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 4 3 2 2

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Tagliaferri Enrico (01/2462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadio Davide (01/2410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vecchi Nicola (01/2461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donadini Nicola (01/2412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadotto Nicola (01/2463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Solighetto Maicol 01/2406 56 70 1,25

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 52 63 1,21

Faggiotto Antonio 01/2408 46 53 1,15

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 34 48 1,41

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 19 29 1,53

Forte Francesco 01/2459 28 24 0,86

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 15 7 0,47

Tagliaferri Enrico 01/2462 6 3 0,50

Amadio Davide 01/2410 0 0 0,00

De Vecchi Nicola 01/2461 0 0 0,00

Donadini Nicola 01/2412 0 0 0,00

Spadotto Nicola 01/2463 0 0 0,00

In Officina Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0

Bonesso Enrichetta (01/2496) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 4 0 0

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Cuzzolin Silvia (01/2456) 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 1 0 0

Nardin Marta (01/2399) 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masarin Aracri Aurora (01/2458) 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morandin Erika (01/2503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scipioni Consuelo (01/2495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vibilio Sara (01/2502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 62 95 1,53

Bonesso Enrichetta 01/2496 52 83 1,60

Berto Veronica 01/2404 56 63 1,12

Cuzzolin Silvia 01/2456 42 34 0,81

Nardin Marta 01/2399 30 16 0,53

Masarin Aracri Aurora 01/2458 14 6 0,43

Morandin Erika 01/2503 0 0 0,00

Scipioni Consuelo 01/2495 0 0 0,00

Vibilio Sara 01/2502 0 0 0,00

Overkill

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 3 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 2 4 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 9

Casarotto Mattia (01/1725) 3 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bucciol Luca (01/2256) 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 2 2 0 3 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 3 5

Marani Giada (01/1502) 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 4

Cella Natasha (01/2257) 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5

Furlan Manuel (01/2260) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 56 128 2,29

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 56 119 2,12

Casarotto Mattia 01/1725 42 76 1,81

Bucciol Luca 01/2256 48 68 1,42

Marani Giada 01/1502 19 26 1,37

Cella Natasha 01/2257 21 13 0,62

Furlan Manuel 01/2260 14 10 0,71


